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TEAM RESULTS

Mission
Sharyland B
PSJA

La Joya Palmview
McAllen Memorial
PSJA Memorial
La Joya

2018 MISSION CISD INVITATIONAL
GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

373
371
381
406
432
493
524

- 344
- 360
- 373
- 405
- 395
- 482

= 717
= 731
= 754
= 811
= 827
= 975
= NT

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Mia Lerma (Mission)

Briana Silerio (La Joya Palmview)
Rinelle Richie (PSJA)

Alondra Acosta (Sharyland B)
Annika Canales (McAllen Rowe)
Gabby Osuna (Sharyland B)
Jessica Garcia (McAllen Memorial)
Christine Deanda (Mission)
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Esperanza Sanchez (PSJA Memorial)
10 Catherine Garcia (Sharyland B)
Angela Martinez (PSJA)

Date: October 12-13, 2018 (Fri-Sat)
Field: 45 players

Course: Shary GC (Mission)

Par: 70

Day 1: Wet, Cloudy, Sporadic showers

Day 2: Sunny and Clear

TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

45 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

28 Lizeth Soto (Mission Vet Mem)

21 Alysia Barrera (Mission Vet Mem)
32 Nyla Lerma (Mission Vet Mem)
dnf Natalie Torres (McAllen)

5 Annika Canales (McAllen Rowe)

dnf Elizabeth Canchola (McAllen Rowe)
23 Anai Trevino (LJ Juarez/Lincoln)
dnf Maria Castillo (LJ Juarez/Lincoln)
14 Samantha Raygoza (PSJA North)
dnf Victoria Torres (PSJA North)
dnf Jareli Cavazos (Valley View)
dnf Alexis Ortegon (Valley View)

25 Neveah Reyes (PSJA)
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89
83
86
92
98
93
89
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114
138
89
86
107
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97
96
112
113
113

66
73
84
92
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88
84
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125
97
119
NS
91
NS
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NS
99
NS
NS
NS
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147
149
173
175
177
180
182
184
184
185
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238
211
257
NT
177
NT
220
NT
196
NT
NT
NT
225



1st Mission
1 Mia Lerma
12 Miranda Neagle
8 Christine Deanda
15 lliana Alvarado
20 Genesis Garza

TEAM TOTAL:

3rd PSJA
3 Rinelle Richie
18 Emily Hernandez

11 Angela Martinez
dnf Abigail Martinez
dnf Ronika Galvan

TEAM TOTAL:

5th McAllen Memorial
7 Jessica Garcia

17 Saylor Donnelly
24 Kaitlyn Gomez

22 Mia Aleman
TEAM TOTAL:
7th La Joya

30 Arlett Vega

26 Ashley Escobar
dnf Angie Pulido
34 Briana Balderas

TEAM TOTAL:

81
102
93
97
111
373

89
100
93
99
NS
381

98
108
117
109

432

129
119
135
141

524

TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

45 players in the field

2nd Sharyland B
66 =| 147 12 Kaitlin Lopez
89 = 191 4 Alondra Acosta
91 = 184 10 Catherine Garcia
102 = 199 6 Gabby Osuna
98 = 209 16 Mitsuko Kimura
344 = 717 TEAM TOTAL.:

4th La Joya Palmview

84 = 173 2 Briana Silerio

104 = 204 dnf Allison Garcia

92 = 185 19 Hailey Cortina

NS = NT 26 Mikayla Garcia

93 = NT 29 Brittany Flores

373 = 754 TEAM TOTAL:
6th PSJA Memorial

84 = 182 8 Esperanza Sanchez

95 = 203 30 Juliana Ibarra

107 = 224 33 Kassandra Garcia

109 = 218 35 Arleen Navarro

395 = 827 TEAM TOTAL:

114 = 243

116 = 235

NS = NT

129 = 270

NS = NT

100
83
96
92

102

371

76
103
108
121
119
406

89
122
139
143

493

91
92
89
88
99
360

73

NS
98
114
120
405

95
121
122
144

482

191
175
185
180
201
731

149
NT
206
235
239
811

184
243
261
287

975



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total
1 [Mia Lerma Mission 81 66 147
2 |Briana Silerio La Joya Palmview 76 73 149
3 |Rinelle Richie PSJA 89 84 173
4 |Alondra Acosta Sharyland B 83 92 175
5 [Annika Canales (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS 86 91 177
6 |Gabby Osuna Sharyland B 92 88 180
7 |Jessica Garcia McAllen Memorial 98 84 182
8 [Christine Deanda Mission 93 91 184
8 |Esperanza Sanchez PSJA Memorial 89 95 184
10 |Catherine Garcia Sharyland B 96 89 185
11 [Angela Martinez PSJA 93 92 185
12 [Miranda Neagle Mission 102 89 191
12 |Kaitlin Lopez Sharyland B 100 91 191
14 [Samantha Raygoza (PSJA North) INDIVIDUALS 97 99 196
15 |[lliana Alvarado Mission 97 102 199
16 |Mitsuko Kimura Sharyland B 102 99 201
17 |Saylor Donnelly McAllen Memorial 108 95 203
18 |Emily Hernandez PSJA 100 104 204
19 [Hailey Cortina La Joya Palmview 108 98 206
20 |Genesis Garza Mission 111 98 209
21 |Alysia Barrera (Mission Vet Mem) INDIVIDUALS 114 97 211
22 |Mia Aleman McAllen Memorial 109 109 218
23 |Anai Trevino (LJ Juarez/Lincoln) INDIVIDUALS 118 102 220
24 [Kaitlyn Gomez McAllen Memorial 117 107 224
25 [Neveah Reyes (PSJA High) INDIVIDUALS 113 112 225
26 |Mikayla Garcia La Joya Palmview 121 114 235
26 |Ashley Escobar La Joya 119 116 235
28 |Lizeth Soto (Mission Vet Mem) INDIVIDUALS 113 125 238
29 |Brittany Flores La Joya Palmview 119 120 239
30 [Juliana Ibarra PSJA Memorial 122 121 243
30 |Arlett Vega La Joya 129 114 243
32 [Nyla Lerma (Mission Vet Mem) INDIVIDUALS 138 119 257
33 [Kassandra Garcia PSJA Memorial 139 122 261
34 |Briana Balderas La Joya 141 129 270
35 |Arleen Navarro PSJA Memorial 143 144 287
dnf |Natalie Torres (McAllen High) INDIVIDUALS 89 NS NT
dnf |Ronika Galvan PSJA NS 93 NT
dnf |Victoria Torres (PSJA North) INDIVIDUALS 96 NS NT
dnf |Abigail Martinez PSJA 99 NS NT
dnf [Allison Garcia La Joya Palmview 103 NS NT
dnf |Elizabeth Canchola (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS 107 NS NT
dnf |Jareli Cavazos (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 112 NS NT
dnf |Alexis Ortegon (Valley View) INDIVIDUALS 113 NS NT
dnf |Maria Castillo (LJ Juarez/Lincoln) INDIVIDUALS 117 NS NT
dnf |Angie Pulido La Joya 135 NS NT




